

Byblos Bank opens its 80th branch in Sioufi

Ashrafieh - Beirut, 3 November 2015: In line with its plan to expand locally and enhance its branch network across Lebanon, Byblos Bank inaugurated on Monday, 2 November 2015, a new branch in Ashrafieh - Sioufi, in the presence of prominent economic, social, diplomatic and political figures, as well as media representatives, bank managers and clients.

Located in the heart of Ashrafieh's Sioufi area, close to major business and educational institutions, the new branch is designed with maximum convenience making banking easier and more accessible than ever for clients.

The new branch offers Byblos Bank's latest products and services including The Makers Account, a new account designed exclusively for youth (18-to-24-year olds), Akram Program, Lebanon's most generous card loyalty plan and the Mobile Banking Application, for seamless banking through Smartphones with unique features and exclusive online services.

As with other branches, Byblos Bank's Sioufi branch welcomes clients from Monday to Friday, from 8:00 AM till 5:30 PM, and on Saturdays, from 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM. Smart ATMs are also available 24/7 at the branch for cash or check deposits and withdrawals – day or night, 365 days a year.

With this new expansion, the number of Byblos Bank's branches increases to a total of 80, covering almost every corner of the country and constituting one of the largest branch networks in Lebanon.

For more information, please contact: Elie Wehbe Group Communication Department at Byblos Bank Tel.: 01-335200 (Ext.: 0325) Email: ewehbe@byblosbank.com.lb